

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5511 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	20.06.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home not submitted any instructions to this Court. For getting instructions by the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, post the matter on 27.06.2024. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> BMS	